
Local 

Local 

Local 

Local 

Non Local 

Local 

Non- Local 

Local 

Local 

Local 

Local 

Residenc 

8317526299 

9703011716 

9666367613 

9030226082 

8106010344 

8019871455 

8978384332 

9989633474 

9985454925 

7842168943 

Mobile 

No 

Yes 

No 

No 

NO 

YES 

Yes 

No 

No 

No 

No 

Experirnced 

TOSS, DL, Community, Aadhar 

Bonafied, COMMUNITY 
SSC, Aadhar, Experience Certificate, 

Employment Card,Residence,DL,Aadhar 
SSC, ITI,Boirth Certificate, 

Bonafied 
SSC, Community, DL, Aadhar 

Driving license, 
SSC, Community, Bonafides, Aadhar, 

Community Certificate, Aadhar 
SSC, DL,Employment Registration Card 

Date of received Application : 19-06-2024 

Community & Experience certificate 
Driving license, TC, 

SSC, Bonafied, Aadhar, 

SSC,Aadhar, DL 

SSC, DL, Aadhar, Comunity Certificates 

PDL 

PDL 

Aadhar, DL 
SSC, Local Canditate, bonafied, 

PDL 

Emplloyement Card, DL 
SSC, Community, Local Candiate, 

PDL 

PDL 

Certificates enclosed 

Date of received Application : 18-06-2024 

PDL 

PDL 

PDL 

TOSS 

PDL 

SSC 

(Electracian) 
SSC, ITI 

PDL 

SSC 

SSC 

Date of received Application: 14-06-2024 

License 

SSC 

SSC 

SSC 

Date of received Application : 12-06-2024 
SSC 

SSC PDL 

Date of received Application : 11-06-2024 

SSC 

n 

05-08-1999 

Date of received Application: 10-06-2024 

Qualificatio Driving 
POCSO COURT 

01-10-1998 

14-12-1998 

14-07-1985 

11-06-1996 

09-06-1990 

15-06-1991 

26-09-1990 

20-06-1984 

18-04-1997 

10-03-1989 

DOB 

BC-B 

BC-E 

BC-E 

SC 

BC-A 

SC 

0C 

SC 

BC-B 

BC-D 

K. Gajalanna 

Haneff 
Shaik Mohammed 

Rachamalli Anjaiah BC-A 

Caste 

MD. Moinuddin 

M. Maddilety 

M. Narasimhulu 

S. Rambabu 

Reddy 
C. Bagavanth 

Savaranna 

K. Narsimhulu 

C. Venkatanna 

Father name 

K. Srikanth 

Shail Anwar Basha 

P. Jakeer Hussaian 

M. Vizik 

M. Shiva Shankar 

S. Shiva Kumar 

Rachamalli Sandeep 

C. Maheshwar Reddy 

Jaya ramulu 

K. Raju 

C. Raghu 

Name 

TEMENT SHOWING THAT THE LIST AFTER SCRUTINITY FOLLOWING APPLICATIONS ARE CLEARED FOR THE POST OF DRIVER ( CONTRACT BASIS) IN THE COURT OF 

11 

10 

9 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

S. 

2 

No 



Local 

Local 

Local 

Local 

Local 

Jogulamba Gadwal 
Prl. District and Sessions Judge 

Local 

Local 

Local 

Local 

Local 

Local 

Residenc 

Certificate by the time of certificate verification on 29-06-2024. 

NOTE: The above qualified canditates are directed to bring the Original Certificates including Employment Registration 

9989691713 

8328406050 

7799608124 

9505139855 

9985206523 

9866234325 

8886299733 

8919322976 

9640038071 

8247031801 

Mobile 

No 

NO 

Yes 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

No 

Experirnced 

SSC,DI,Aadhar,Community, Bonafied 
PDL 

Date of received Application : 22-06-2024 
SSC, Aadhar, Comunity, DL 

Community, Experience Certificate SSC,Aadhar,DL,Bonafied, 
SSC,DL, Aadhar 

Aadhar 
SSC,Bonafied, Driving License, 

SSC,Driving Licenser, Aadhasr 

SSC,DL,Community & DOB 

Bonafied, Community & DOB 
SSC, Aadhar, DL, 

Employement card 
SSC, DI, Community Certificate 

DL, Community Certificate 
SSC, Bonafied, Aadhar 

PDL 

SSC, Bonafied, Community, Aadhar, DI 

PDL 

PDL 

Certificates enclosed 

PDL 

PDL 

PDL 

PDL 

PDL 

PDL 

SSC 

Date of received Application : 21-06-2024 

PDL 

SSC 

SSC 

License 

TOSS 

SSC 

SSC 

SSC 

SSC 

SSC 

SSC 

24-01-2000 

Date of received Application : 20-06-2024 

SSC 

01-06-1992 

17-04-1990 

Qualificatio Driving 

06-06-1985 

12-06-1998 

25-05-1991 

12-08-1992 

01-03-1991 

31-08-2000 

Date of received Application: 19-06-2024 

14-05-1997 

10-03-2000 

DOB 

SC 

BC-A 

BC-E 

BC-D 

BC-B 

BC-E 

BC-A 

mentio 
Not 

BC-D 

BC-B 

BC-D 

Caste 

M. Krishna 

M Srinivasulu 

Hamza 
Mohammed Ameer 

K. Krishna 

G. Venkat Ramudu 

Shail Sayed 

J. Shivaiah 

Seshanna 

T. Venkateswarlui 

K. Venkatramulu 

P. Suri Babu 

Father name 

M. Ranjith Kumar 

M. Shivanna 

T. Maohmmed 

K. Sudharshan 

G. Mahesh 

Shaik Jamel 

J. Mallikarjun 

Vinod Kumar 

T. Shiva Raju 

K. Anil Kumar 

P. Kumar 

Name 

22 

21 

20 

19 

18 

17 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

No 
S. 
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